
Performing Arts@Ballard 2023-2024 

 

Summer Term 

Whole School Open Morning (Wizard of Oz themed) – Saturday 10th June 

ABRSM exams – Monday 19th June 

Wizard of Oz – Wednesday 28th June to Saturday 1st July 

Pre-Prep Showcase – Thursday 6th July  
 

Autumn Term 

FOBS Firework Night – Friday 3rd November 

Music for Youth Prom – Wednesday 15th November 

LAMDA exams – Monday 20th November 

Community Christmas Concert- Friday 1st December 

Informal Christmas Concert – Friday 1st December 

Pre-Prep Nativity – Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th December 

Oakhaven Carol Service – Monday 4th December 

Christchurch Priory Carol Service – Friday 8th December  

Chewton Glen Carol Singing – Saturday 9th December 

Oakhaven Carol Service – Monday 11th December 

BSO Carols at Poole Lighthouse – Saturday 23rd December 

Chewton Glen Carol Singing – Sunday 24th December 

 

Spring Term  
Young Voices  - Monday 15th January 

Footloose – Tuesday 6th to Thursday 8th February 

VMT Recital Series – February and March,  7 evening recitals 

Speech and Drama Showcase – Tuesday 19th March 

Origins Dance Workshop – Saturday 23rd March 

 

Summer Term  



GCSE Drama Performance – Thursday 18th April  

Performing Arts Scholars’ Showcase – Thursday 2nd May 

 

Looking forward to: 

Whole School Open Morning (Olympics themed) – Saturday 8th June 

Informal Summer Concert – Thursday 20th June 

Finding Nemo – Tuesday 25th June to Thursday 27th June 

Pre-Prep Showcase – Thursday 4th July 

Barcelona Tour - July 2024 

 

Plus, performances at several assemblies and Open Mornings for potential parents. 


